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  JISD UIL Eligibility Calendar 2023-2024 
 
 
 

END of 
GRADING 
PERIOD 

END OF 
GRADING 
PERIOD 

REGAIN/LOSE 
ELIGIBILITY 

3 WEEK CHECK 
POSTING 

REGAIN 
ELIGIBILITY 

3 WEEK CHECK 
POSTING 

REGAIN 
ELIGIBILITY 

1st Six 
Weeks 

Friday, Sept. 22 
 

Grades Posted 9/25 

Friday, Sept. 29 xxxxxxxx xxxxxxxx xxxxxxxx xxxxxxxx 

1st Nine 
Weeks 

Friday, Oct. 13 
 

Grades Posted 10/16 

Friday, Oct. 20 Friday, Nov. 3 
 

Grades Posted 11/6 

Friday, Nov. 10 Friday, Dec. 1 
 

Grades Posted 12/4 

Friday, Dec. 8 

2nd Nine 
Weeks 

Friday, Dec. 15 
 

Grades Posted 1/3 

Monday, Jan. 15 Friday, Jan. 26 
 

Grades Posted 1/29 

Friday, Feb. 2 Friday, Feb. 16 
 

Grades Posted 2/19 

  Friday, Feb. 23 

3rd Nine 
Weeks 

Friday, March 8 
 

Grades Posted 3/18 

Monday, March 25 Friday, April 5 
 

Grades Posted 4/8 

Friday, April 12 Thursday, April 25 
 

Grades Posted 4/29 

 Thursday, May 2 

 

UIL APPROVEDt 

Eligibility is lost or regained when the bell rings to dismiss students for the day 

All students are academically eligible during a school holiday of a full calendar week or more. Listed below are the 
periods that all JISD students are academically eligible for participation. 

 
From the time the bell rings to dismiss class on Friday November 17th until the bell rings to resume class on Monday November 27th 
From the time the bell rings to dismiss class on Friday, December 15th until the bell rings to resume class on Monday, January 8th 
From the time the bell rings to dismiss class on Friday March 8th until the bell rings to resume class on Monday March 18th 
 
Winter 5-day Holiday Restriction: No Practice/Games December 22-December 26 


